2 Read the precautions on pages 7 to 12 in the introduction before use.
This compact high-performance valve greatly reduces causes of particle
formation with its PFA molded body.
    Orifice: Ø1.6 to Ø4
AMDZ1
2
3 / AMD01
2

Fine
regulator
How to order
    AMDZ Series
AMDZ 2
B Connection
Symbol Description
3US 6BUS 3UF 3UR 6BUR
1
2
3
2
Blank
1
Blank
D
NC (normally closed)
NO (normally open)
Double acting
Refer to the right
ON/OFF only
With flow adjustment (Only NC type)
PFA molded body or PTFE machined body
Stainless steel body
Model No.
ActuationA
ConnectionB
OrificeC
OptionD
Body materialE
AMD0 8BUW1 4 1
Model No.
ActuationA
ConnectionB
OrificeC Body materialE
OptionD
Note on model No. selection
Note 1: See page 6 when selecting an all-resin actuator used with acidic fluids.
Note 2: The actuator soft-shut (diaphragm) model also available reduces foaming and improves drip prevention. Contact CKD for details.
6
Ø2 Ø2 Ø2
Ø4 Ø4 Ø4 Ø4 Ø4 Ø4 Ø4 Ø4 Ø4 Ø3.5 Ø3.5 Ø4 Ø4 Ø3
Ø2 Ø1.6 Ø1.6
PFA
    AMD0 Series
B Connection
6US 8BUS 8BUJ 6UF 8BUF 6UR 8BUR 6UK 8BUK 8BUW
1
2
3
4
Blank
1
Blank
D
NC (normally closed)
NO (normally open)
Double acting
Refer to the right
ON/OFF only
With flow adjustment
PFA molded body or PTFE machined body
Stainless steel body
6UJ6
Super type Pillar
fitting integrated type
F-LOCK 20 series
fitting integrated type
F-LOCK 60 series
fitting integrated type
Super type Pillar